Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elizabeth Elms - (819884) - Havant & Waterlooville SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:14.54
2:17.53
2:18.10
2:20.15
2:20.23
2:20.71

2:31.03

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:18.10
2:14.54
2:20.71
2:20.15
2:17.53
2:20.23

2:31.03

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

590
552
545
522
521
515
417

WA Pts

545
590
515
522
552
521

417

Round

Round

F

m m I I

Date

14/03/15
15/06/14
05/04/15
01/11/14
20/04/14
04/01/15
1711113

Date

05/04/15
14/03/15
04/01/15
01/11/14
15/06/14
20/04/14
17/11/13

Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet

City of Coventry November Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships

BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet

City of Coventry November Open Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

Venue

Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth
Coventry
Portsmouth
London

Cardiff

Venue

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
London
Coventry
Crawley
Portsmouth

Cardiff

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Havant & Wat

Havant & Wat
Havant & Wat
Havant & Wat

Havant & Wat

Club Swam Under

Havant & Wat
Havant & Wat
Havant & Wat
Havant & Wat

Havant & Wat

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



