Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elizabeth Elms - (819884) - Havant & Waterlooville SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:14.54	590	Н	14/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth		1
2:17.53	552	Н	15/06/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	Havant & Wat	1
2:18.10	545	F	05/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth		1
2:20.15	522	Н	01/11/14	City of Coventry November Open Meet	Coventry	Havant & Wat	1
2:20.23	521	F	20/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Havant & Wat	1
2:20.71	515	F	04/01/15	BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet	London	Havant & Wat	1
2:31.03	417	F	17/11/13	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Havant & Wat	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:18.10	545	F	05/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth		1
2:14.54	590	Н	14/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth		1
2:20.71	515	F	04/01/15	BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet	London	Havant & Wat	1
2:20.15	522	Н	01/11/14	City of Coventry November Open Meet	Coventry	Havant & Wat	1
2:17.53	552	Н	15/06/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	Havant & Wat	1
2:20.23	521	F	20/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Havant & Wat	1
2:31.03	417	F	17/11/13	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Havant & Wat	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS